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Bartosz
Adrian
Grzegorz
Arkadiusz
Jonasz
Pawet
Mateusz
Michat
Michat
Damian
Tomasz
Karol
Krzysztof
Ryszard
Arkadiusz
Magdalena
Marek
Pawet
Dawid

NAZWISKO
Banach
Jusinski
Maleszka
Jusinski
Stelmaszyk
ArciszewsKi
Hanke
Wyzlic
Glanz
Perkowski
Skalski
Koztowski
Debski
Kulik

Hanas
Gotebiewska
Klimas
Jaworski
Wilewski

KATE MIE KAT " licencja

NR. {PLEKLUB

298 M TORUS- APTEKA GEMINI Gda/MM3 |1
191 M ' TRW MTB Racing MM3 2
2 M Renault Team MM4

1 M |Renault Team MM4 1
5 M Renault Team MM3 '3
7 M |Renault Team MM3 4
3 M Renault Team MM2 1
443 |M Komobike Scott MM3 5
444 |M Warszawski Klub Kolarski MM2 2
204 M PT MAZURY TEAM MM2 '3
4 M Renault Team MM4 2
210 M Bliska Team MM?2
57 M Michelin Team MM3 6
365 M PT MAZURY TEAM MM4 |1
291 M Akademia Kolarstwa Olsztyn MM4 |1
141 K Azart-Peleton Team K OPE 1
151 M BarczewoBiega MM5 1
448 M |Mazury MTB Team MM3 1
295 M MM2 |1

468
469
82
28
46
41
215
504
544
175
49
39

591
367
346
63

534
242

10008838195
10059823823
10057411250
10060660245

10057355474

CZAS
02:39:10
02:39:30
02:44:02
02:48:37
02:51:03
02:52:35
02:56:25
03:02:58
03:07:15
03:09:16
03:13:46
03:17:46
03:28:26
03:42:41
04:04:54
04:10:18
04:10:22
DNF
DNF



